
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1950270001294 Fialkovics	Victor BRA
2 1910270001321 Dos	Santos	Alexandre BRA
3 1830270001299 Alves	Araújo	Junior BRA
4 1920270001310 Cavalcanti	Joaquim BRA
5 1910270001589 Felice	Victor BRA
5 1850270004096 Valério	Mateus BRA
7 1780270001305 Alves	Dias	Allison BRA
7 1840270005355 Gracindo	Harrison	Bob BRA
9 1900270005400 Welden	Francisco BRA
9 1020270006478 Campelo	Matheus BRA
9 1850270005360 José	Moises BRA
9 1740270005382 Pereira	Adriano BRA
13 1580270005385 Mano	Audemir	Raimundo BRA
13 1920270006479 Pedro	Jandeilson BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1040270001315 Francisco	Arthur BRA
2 1060270005357 Henrique	Matheus BRA
3 1060270005356 Hendson	Romulo BRA
4 1050270006473 Firmino	Lucas BRA
5 1070270005372 Fernandes	André	Luiz BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2040270001595 Fujiwara	Yasmim BRA
2 2970270001286 Fontinele	Andressa	 BRA
3 2940270005427 Ellen	Nathália	 BRA
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4 2050270005432 Iasmym	Gracindo	Jhessyca BRA
5 2910270006474 Negreiros	Marília	 BRA
5 2970270003840 Morais	Gabriela	 BRA
7 2930270001291 Souza	Amanda BRA
7 2760270001327 Pereira	Angelita	 BRA
7 2850270006477 Gracindo	Polianne BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2090270006469 Da	Silva	Isaura	Karen BRA
2 2100270006470 Andrade	Suzana	Yasmim BRA
3 2100270006471 Benfica	Luísa BRA
4 2080270006472 Varela	Isabela BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1950270001294 Fialkovics	Victor BRA
2 1910270001321 Dos	Santos	Alexandre BRA
3 1040270001315 Francisco	Arthur BRA
4 1060270005357 Henrique	Matheus BRA
5 1910270001589 Felice	Victor BRA
6 1830270001299 Alves	Araújo	Junior BRA
7 1900270005400 Welden	Francisco BRA
8 1920270001310 Cavalcanti	Joaquim BRA
9 1580270005385 Mano	Audemir	Raimundo BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2040270001595 Fujiwara	Yasmim BRA
2 2940270005427 Ellen	Nathália	 BRA
3 2970270001286 Fontinele	Andressa	 BRA
4 2910270006474 Negreiros	Marília	 BRA
5 2970270003840 Morais	Gabriela	 BRA
6 2760270001327 Pereira	Angelita	 BRA
7 2930270001291 Souza	Amanda	 BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1910270001321 Dos	Santos	Alexandre BRA
2 1920270005139 Da	Cruz	Rocha	Alisson BRA
3 1910270001589 Felice	Victor BRA
4 1920270001817 Da	Silva	Braz	Jhonata BRA
5 1980270006476 Alves	Davi BRA
5 1830270001299 Alves	Araújo	Junior BRA
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7 1840270005355 Gracindo	Harrison	Bob BRA
7 1020270005390 Santos	Thales BRA
7 1580270005385 Mano	Audemir	Raimundo BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2970270001286 Fontinele	Andressa BRA
2 2990270006475 De	Jesus	Juliana BRA
3 2970270003840 Morais	Gabriela	 BRA
4 2930270001291 Souza	Amanda	 BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 1880270001821 Nunes	Martins	André	Luis BRA 142
2 1920270001817 Da	Silva	Braz	Jhonata BRA 125
3 1900270005395 Viegas	Derick BRA 125
4 1980270006476 Alves	Davi BRA 120
5 1850270005360 José	Moises BRA 115
6 1030270006480 Santos	Kalleb BRA 110
6 1840270005355 Gracindo	Harrison	Bob BRA 110
8 1050270006473 Firmino	Lucas BRA 110
9 1010270006481 Santos	Paulo	França BRA 105
10 1920270005139 Da	Cruz	Rocha	Alisson BRA 100

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 2920270005202 Sayuri	Saito	Aline BRA 105
2 2940270005427 Ellen	Nathália	 BRA 95
3 2970270001286 Fontinele	Andressa	 BRA 90
4 2930270001291 Souza	Amanda BRA 80
5 2990270006475 De	Jesus	Juliana BRA 70
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